Curtain Poles • Curtain Tracks • Blinds • Net Suspension • Accessories
Renaissance are the industry leader in the supply of
window furnishing suspension systems.
Our comprehensive range includes curtain poles,
tracks, net suspension, blinds and accessories –
providing a one stop shop for a core range,
driving profitability in stores.
Making It Home – Issue 3.0 update Oct 23

ECO3 End Stops
Packed: Pair / Outer 10
Order Code: 12BCES2-
ECO3 Gliders
Packed: Pack of 10 / Outer 10
Order Code: 12BCGLD-
ECO3 Brackets
Simple ‘Click-on’ leverlock
wall or ceiling fix brackets.
Packed: Pack of 4 / Outer 10
Order Code: 12BCBR4-
Components Kit Sizes
 4.5m (177")
Track 1x 4.5m Coil
Brackets 15
End Stops 6
Gliders 56
 Order Code     12BC450K
PLASTIC CURTAIN TRACKS
Order Code
13
14
Plastic Track Accessories
Compatible with leading brand tracks
PLASTIC CURTAIN TRACKS
Harrison Drape
Super/Standard
 Bag 10: 58WGSWDP
 Clam 10: 58WGSWJD
 100: 58WGSWCP
 1000: 58WGSWKP
Harrison Drape
Elegance
 Bag 10: 58WGELDP
 Clam 10: 58WGELJD
 100: 58WGELCP
 1000: 58WGELKP
Harrison Drape
White/Silver Drape
 Bag 10: 58WGWSDP
 Clam 10: 58WGWSJD
 100: 58WGWSCP
 1000: 58WGWSKP
Harrison Drape
Extra
 Bag 10: 58WGEXDP
 Clam 10: 58WGEXJD
 100: 58WGEXCP
 1000: 58WGEXKP
Decorail /
Monorail
 Bag 10: 58WGDEDP
 Clam 10: 58WGDEJD
 100: 58WGDECP
 1000:  58WGDEKP
Swish Nova Deluxe
 Bag 10: 58WGDXDP
 Clam 10: 58WGDXJD
 100: 58WGDXCP
 1000: 58WGDXKP
Swish Sologlyde
 Bag 10: 58WGSGDP
 Clam 10: 58WGSGJD
 100: 58WGSGCP
 1000: 58WGSGKP
Swish Fastrack
 Bag 10: 58WGFADP
 Clam 10: 58WGFAJD
 100: 58WGFACP
 1000: 58WGFAKP
Swish Valance
 Bag 10: 58WGVADP
 Clam 10: 58WGVAJD
 100: 58WGVACP
 1000: 58WGVAKP
Swish Twinglyde
 Bag 10: 58WGTWDP
 Clam 10: 58WGTWJD
 100: 58WGTWCP
 1000: 58WGTWKP
Woolworth
Track
 Bag 10: 58WGWODP
 Clam 10: 58WGWOJD
 100: 58WGWOCP
 1000: 58WGWOKP
Compatible Gliders
 Poly-bag Packed: Pack of 10 / Outer 10
Compatible Brackets
 Clam Packed: Pack of 5 / Outer 10

Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
213cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVCSW045 62BVCLW045
60cm (24") 62BVCSW060 62BVCLW060
75cm (30") 62BVCSW075 62BVCLW075
90cm (36") 62BVCSW090 62BVCLW090
105cm (42") 62BVCSW105 62BVCLW105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCSW120 62BVCLW120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCSW135 62BVCLW135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCSW150 62BVCLW150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCSW165 62BVCLW165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCSW180 62BVCLW180
195cm (76")‡ 62BVCSW195 NA
210cm (82")‡ 62BVCSW210 NA
SPECIFICATION
*Blind width can be
reduced by up to 15cm.
Blinds come complete
with a Child Safety device
as standard.
‡Venetians 120cm and
above include an additional
centre support bracket and a
Multi-cord Breakaway device.
CHILD SAFE
APPROVED
Slat Size
25mm
COLOUR OPTIONS
WHITE
NATURAL
WOODGRAIN
BLACK
CREAM GREY
See pages 26–27 for alternative colours and order codes
CHERRY
WOODGRAIN
25
PVC Venetian Blind
GREY
PVC Venetian Blind
CREAM
Available
Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVCSK045
60cm (24") 62BVCSK060
75cm (30") 62BVCSK075
90cm (36") 62BVCSK090
105cm (42") 62BVCSK105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCSK120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCSK135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCSK150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCSK165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCSK180
Available
Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
213cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVCST045 62BVCLT045
60cm (24") 62BVCST060 62BVCLT060
75cm (30") 62BVCST075 62BVCLT075
90cm (36") 62BVCST090 62BVCLT090
105cm (42") 62BVCST105 62BVCLT105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCST120 62BVCLT120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCST135 62BVCLT135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCST150 62BVCLT150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCST165 62BVCLT165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCST180 62BVCLT180
Available
Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVCSC045
60cm (24") 62BVCSC060
75cm (30") 62BVCSC075
90cm (36") 62BVCSC090
105cm (42") 62BVCSC105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVCSC120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVCSC135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVCSC150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVCSC165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVCSC180
PVC Venetian Blind
BLACK
BLACK SIZES & CODES GREY SIZES & CODES CREAM SIZES & CODES
‡Venetians 120cm and above include an additional centre support bracket and a Multi-cord Breakaway device.
Packed: Each / Outer 6Packed: Each / Outer 6Packed: Each / Outer 6
VENETIAN BLINDS
26
PVC Venetian Blind
CHERRY WOODGRAIN
PVC Venetian Blind
NATURAL WOODGRAIN
Available
Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
213cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVWSA045 62BVWLA045
60cm (24") 62BVWSA060 62BVWLA060
75cm (30") 62BVWSA075 62BVWLA075
90cm (36") 62BVWSA090 62BVWLA090
105cm (42") 62BVWSA105 62BVWLA105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVWSA120 62BVWLA120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVWSA135 62BVWLA135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVWSA150 62BVWLA150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVWSA165 62BVWLA165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVWSA180 62BVWLA180
Available
Widths
150cm Drop
Order Code
213cm Drop
Order Code
45cm (18") 62BVWSN045 62BVWLN045
60cm (24") 62BVWSN060 62BVWLN060
75cm (30") 62BVWSN075 62BVWLN075
90cm (36") 62BVWSN090 62BVWLN090
105cm (42") 62BVWSN105 62BVWLN105
120cm (47")‡ 62BVWSN120 62BVWLN120
135cm (53")‡ 62BVWSN135 62BVWLN135
150cm (59")‡ 62BVWSN150 62BVWLN150
165cm (65")‡ 62BVWSN165 62BVWLN165
180cm (71")‡ 62BVWSN180 62BVWLN180
+
ADD-ON
SALES
Available in all colours
Packed: In Pairs / Outer 10
 White Code: 62BVBKTW
 Black Code: 62BVBKTK
 Grey Code: 62BVBKTT
 Cream Code: 62BVBKTC
 Cherry Code: 62BVBKTA
 Natural Code: 62BVBKTN
25mm Slat Cutter
Shaped to cut a curve to match
the end of the blind slat.
Packed: Each / Outer 10
Code: 62BVCUTT
+
ADD-ON
SALES
25mm Slat Cleaner
Cleans 7 slats at a pass – quick
and easy cleaning that avoids
damage to your Venetian blind.
Packed: Each / Outer 10
Code: 62BVBRUS
+
ADD-ON
SALES
CHERRY WOODGRAIN SIZES & CODES NATURAL WOODGRAIN SIZES & CODES ALSO AVAILABLE

Widths
WHITE
Order Code
GREY
Order Code
60cm (24") 62FSS060W 62FSS060T
75cm (30") 62FSS075W 62FSS075T
90cm (36") 62FSS090W 62FSS090T
105cm (42") 62FSS105W 62FSS105T
120cm (47")‡ 62FSS120W 62FSS120T
150cm (59")‡ 62FSS150W 62FSS150T
180cm (71")‡ 62FSS180W 62FSS180T
Faux Wood
Venetian Blind
A striking Venetian Blind with beautifully
finished 50mm Luxury Embossed Slats

85–135cm (33–53") 26CR85E_
135–220cm (53–86") 26CR13E_
SIZES & ORDER CODES BRACKET DETAILCOLOURS
NET SUSPENSION
Packed: Each / Outer 10
Please substitute '_' in the Order Code with your
colour reference letter of choice
CHROME
S
MATT
BLACK K
BRASSED
B
WHITE
W
30mm
37m
m
22mm
 Centre of Rod
30
Loose Hooks for
Curtain Wire
6mm Chrome
Packed: Box of 200 /  Outer 1
Product Code: 27CW200H
Loose Eyes for
Curtain Wire
6mm Chrome
Packed: Box of 200 /  Outer 1
Product Code: 27CW200E
Available
Kit Sizes
Order Code
90cm (35") 27CW009-
120cm (47") 27CW012-
150cm (59") 27CW015-
180cm (71") 27CW018-
240cm (94") 27CW024-
300cm (118") 27CW030-
Curtain Wire
Pre-packed Kits
Our Pre-packed Kits are supplied in
barcoded poly-bags with Euro Slot.
Packs include hooks & eyes.
ALSO AVAILABLE
Packed: Each / Outer 10
30m/100ft Curtain Wire Pack
Top Quality for strength and tension.
Coiled for in-store cutting to demand.
Hooks & Eyes
Packed: Each / Outer 10
Product Code: 27CW100-
NET SUSPENSION
PACKED
LOOSE
 IN-STORE

Shower Rings
Packed: Pack of 12 / Outer 10
Order Code: 32SHPR12
Packed: Each / Outer 10
SIZES & OPTIONS
Length
min–max
Order Code
Poly-Bag
144–255cm (56–100") 30SJ144W
33
Available Lengths
min–max
Super Round
Poly Bag
Super Round
with Euro-slot
Oval
Order Code*
Oval
with Euro-slot
40–65cm (16–25") 24SU04RW 24SU04EW 23OV04RW 23OV04EW
60–100cm (24–40") 24SU06RW 24SU06EW 23OV06RW 23OV06EW
80–120cm (31–47") 24SU08RW 24SU08EW 23OV08RW 23OV08EW
100–165cm (39–65") 24SU10RW 24SU10EW 23OV10RW 23OV10EW
120–200cm (47–79") 24SU12RW 24SU12EW 23OV12RW 23OV12EW
150–250cm (59–99") 24SU15RW 24SU15EW 23OV15RW 23OV15EW
180–300cm (71–118") 24SU18RW 24SU18EW 23OV18RW 23OV18EW
NET SUSPENSION
All Renaissance Net Rails have 100% inners for strength!
11mm Oval Net Rails
Plastic coated for extra strength

Poly-Bag packs of 25, 100 or 300.
Packed: Pack of 25 / Outer 100
Order Code: 58PLCH25
Packed: Pack of 100 / Outer 10
Order Code: 58PLCH1C
Packed: Pack of 300 / Outer 10
Order Code: 58PLCH3C
PACKED
LOOSE
PACKED
LOOSE
PACKED
LOOSE
Clam Packed: Outer 10
 25px: 58MHCHPS
 25px: 58MHCHPB
 100px: 58MHCHPCS
 100px: 58MHCHCB**
Packed Loose:
1000px / Outer 1
 Chrome: 58MHCHKS
 Brassed: 58MHCHKB
RETAIL
BRANDED
PACKS
.  Stronger & Shorter